SaRonix
TCXO / TCVCXO
Technical  Data
DS-167     REV D
S5300 Series
5V, Clipped Sinewave, HCMOS, TTL
Frequency Range:
Frequency Stability: vs. temperature: ±2.0 (0 to +55°C), ± 2.5, ±3.0 or ±5.0 ppm max

Package Size
   3 = 18.5 x 12 x 6.5
Part Numbering Guide
S   5   3   6   8   L   S   V  - 10.0000
SaRonix
Supply Voltage
  5 = 5V
Package Type
  L = Through Hole
Operating Temperature
   1 =  0 to +55°C
   4 = -20 to +70°C
   8 = -10 to +60°C
Frequency Temperature Stability
  5 = ±2.0 ppm max, 0 to +55°C only
  6 = ±2.5 ppm max
  7 = ±3.0 ppm max
  9 = ±5.0 ppm max
Blank = TCXO, with 3 pins
V = TCVCXO, with 4 pins
POWER
SUPPLY
OSCILLATOR
Pin 7
Pin 8Pin 14
V M
mA
M
0.1µF
GND
VCC OUT
CL= 15pF
(Note A:)
TEST POINT
TTL TEST CIRCUIT
NOTE A:  CL includes probe and fixture capacitance.
2KΩ
(Bottom View)
HCMOS TEST CIRCUIT
NOTE A:  CL includes probe and fixture capacitance.
Output
   S = Clipped Sinewave
   T = TTL
   H = HCMOS
Frequency (MHz)